
 

SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE PLACES 
 

May 2019 
 
Committee Total 

Number of 
Places for 
Elected 

Members 
 

Conservative 
Group 

Allocation 
 
 

(66 seats)* 

Liberal 
Democrat 

Group 
Allocation 

 
(20 seats) 

Labour Group 
Allocation 

 
 
 

(3 seats) 

Independent 
Group 

Allocation 
 
 

(9 seats) 

Strategic 
Planning 

      
11 

 

        
8 

 

 
2  

 
0 

 
1  

 
Area Planning 
Committees 
 
North 
 

 
 
 
 

11 

 
 
 
 

8 

 
 
 
 
3 

 
 
 
 
0 

 
 
 
 

0 

 
South 

 
11 

 
7 

 
1 

 
1 

 
2 

 
East 

 
8 

 
7 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
West 

 
11 

 
7 

 
3 

 
0 

 
1 

 
Licensing 

 
12 

 
8  

 
3  

 
 0   

 

 
 1  

 
Electoral Review 

 
10 

 
6 

 
2 

 
1 

 
1 

Overview and 
Scrutiny 
Management 

 
15 

 
10  

 
3  

 
1  

 
1  

 
Children’s 
Select 

 
13 

 
9  

 
3  

 
0  

 
1 

 
Environment 
Select 
 

 
13 

 
8  

 
3  

 
1 

 
1  

 
Health Select 
 

 
13 

 
8 (-1) 

 
3  

 
0  

 
2 (+1) 

 
Standards  

 
11 

 

 
8  

 
2  

 
0 

 
1  

Police and Crime 
Panel 
 

 
7 

 
5  

 
1  

 
0 

 
1  

 
Audit 
 

 
11 

 
7 (-1) 

 
         2 

 
 1 

 
1 (+1)  



 

Appeals 
 

 
8 
 

 
5  

 
2  

 
0 

 
1 

Staffing Policy 
 

 
9 
 

 
6  

 
2  

 
1  

 
0  

Officer 
Appointments 
 

 
5 

 
4  

       
1 

            
0 

 
0  

Pension Fund 
 

 
5 
 

 
3 

         
1 

           
0 

 
1 

TOTALS: 184 124 (-2) 
(123.918)  

37  
(37.551)  

6  
(5.663) 

17 (+2) 
(16.898) 

 
*One seat is currently vacant. 


