## SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEE PLACES

## <u>May 2019</u>

Committee	Total Number of Places for Elected Members	Conservative Group Allocation	Liberal Democrat Group Allocation	Labour Group Allocation	Independent Group Allocation
		(66 seats)*	(20 seats)	(3 seats)	(9 seats)
Strategic Planning	11	8	2	0	1
Area Planning Committees					
North	11	8	3	0	0
South	11	7	1	1	2
East	8	7	0	0	1
West	11	7	3	0	1
Licensing	12	8	3	0	1
Electoral Review	10	6	2	1	1
Overview and Scrutiny Management	15	10	3	1	1
Children's Select	13	9	3	0	1
Environment Select	13	8	3	1	1
Health Select	13	8 (-1)	3	0	2 (+1)
Standards	11	8	2	0	1
Police and Crime Panel	7	5	1	0	1
Audit	11	7 (-1)	2	1	1 (+1)

Appeals	8	5	2	0	1
Staffing Policy	9	6	2	1	0
Officer Appointments	5	4	1	0	0
Pension Fund	5	3	1	0	1
TOTALS:	184	124 <mark>(-2)</mark> (123.918)	37 (37.551)	6 (5.663)	17 <mark>(+2)</mark> (16.898)

\*One seat is currently vacant.